
Relay For Life of Natomas is planned entirely by volunteers with support from our 
American Cancer Society staff partner.  Have questions?  Our Committee can help.  Email 
us using the contact information listed below.  Would you like to get more involved?  We 
can always use more help.  Being a part of the Committee is a great way to fight back in the 
fight against cancer!

Event Chair: Shirley Grady shirley-relay@att.net

Team Development: Linda DeField ldefield@ymail.com
Virginia Moreno virgiemoreno@aol.com

Team Recruitment Coordinator: Manuel Hernandez manuel-relay@att.net

Youth Team Recruitment: Angel Moreno Moreno.angel_14@yahoo.com
Kaitlyn Powers tinkergirl1996@yahoo.com
Emily Mullins emjluvsu11@gmail.com
Emily Kotcher m1ra1oma.kc.president@gmail.com
Hadia Tariq hadiatariq17@yahoo.com

Accounting/Offline Verifier Kim Rosmaier krosmaie@water.ca.gov
Sonja Hernandez sonja-relay@att.net

Ceremonies: Trish Iano patricia.iano@sbcglobal.net

Entertainment: Justin Drayer jdrayer777@gmail.com
Andrea Ouellette aouellette1971@yahoo.com

Fight Back: Debi Neeley deberdoo@pacbell.net

Food/Hospitality Leticia Freitag nhsfundraiserco@yahoo.com

Fundraising: Nicole Baltazar Nicole.m.baltazar@gmail.com

Kids Zone: Yvonne Shabazz

Logistics: Alex Ros bandithros@gmail.com

Luminaria: Kim Vollmer spueakeyest@aol.com
Lynsie Bunton Lynsie.Bunton@cdph.ca.gov

On Line: Scott Taylor cstaylor100@gmail.com

Registration: Lilli Schilling moondoggie1950@gmail.com
Jenny Martinez sacrajen916@gmail.com

Survivorship: Angie Powers Apowers@rtmmlaw.com
Jeff Powers hagenmakes6@att.net

ACS STAFF PARTNER: Pam Gunning pam.gunning@cancer.org
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